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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
20.5.2023. - 9:10 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 26.67 ALJAND, Triin SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 27.60 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W2 28.75 PUDAR, Lana BIH BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W3 32.93 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 27.90+0,74 671
2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 28.56+0,75 625
3. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK Vracar 29.33+0,80 577
4. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar2018 29.87+0,69 547
5. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 30.06+0,87 536
6. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.23+0,77 527

KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 30.23+0,78 527
8. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 30.98+0,71 490
9. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 31.11+0,75 484

10. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 31.44+0,74 469
11. CAVRAK, Lana 10 Posk 31.57+0,85 463
12. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 31.58+0,70 462
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.79+0,78 453
14. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 31.88+0,74 450
15. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 31.98+0,80 445
16. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.17+0,78 437
17. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Biser Piran 32.35+0,76 430
18. LATINOVIĆ PEJOVIĆ, Margita 08 Sport Time, SA 32.57+0,87 422
19. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 32.64+0,73 419
20. VRDOLJAK, Angela 07 Posk 32.80+0,92 413
21. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 32.84+0,76 411
22. ČAJIĆ, Emina 09 Novi Grad, SA 32.90+0,73 409
23. MALTARIĆ, Lina 08 PA Kurent Ptuj 32.94+0,73 407
24. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 32.98+0,70 406
25. ZURE, Domina 07 Posk 33.02+0,65 404
26. HUREMOVIĆ, Ajna 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.07+0,94 403
27. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.35+0,75 393
28. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.45+0,83 389
29. HVALEC, Eva 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 33.60+0,88 384
30. ZABORSKY, Sophia 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 33.70+0,74 380
31. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.81+0,83 377
32. SKARO, Karla 10 Posk 34.11+0,91 367
33. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Barakuda 34.12+0,87 367
34. IMSIROVIC, Lejla 07 Sprint, TU 34.14+0,93 366
35. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 34.18+0,86 365

COSIC, Luciana 08 Posk 34.18+0,70 365
37. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 34.20+0,86 364
38. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 34.23+0,75 363
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

39. PLANINŠEC, Nuša 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 34.24+0,94 363
40. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK Skopje 34.26+0,83 362
41. PEKIĆ, Tajra 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.27+0,90 362
42. DRLJACA, Andjela 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 34.48+0,76 355
43. ČAJIĆ, Lamija 10 Novi Grad, SA 34.96+0,73 341
44. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.99+0,78 340
45. ZELIC, Jovana 08 PK Arena 2015 35.17+0,94 335
46. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 35.32+0,71 330
47. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 35.80+0,96 317
48. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.28+0,83 305
49. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.61+0,84 297
50. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 36.69+0,69 295
51. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 37.66+0,83 272
52. MARINOVIC, Lara 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 37.78+0,80 270
53. JOVANOVIĆ, Mia 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 37.86+0,89 268
54. MINICH, Dora 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 38.45+0,83 256
55. BILIC, Kristina 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 38.97+0,84 246
56. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.15+0,81 242
57. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 39.58+0,68 235
58. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 41.93+0,78 197
59. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 41.96+0,85 197
60. KRUŠIČ, Žanin 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 42.03+0,62 196
61. KOVACEVIC, Lola 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 44.29+0,98 167
62. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 45.88+0,48 150
63. MILANOVIĆ, Ana 08 Olymp, BL 47.65+0,91 134
64. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 48.88+1,01 124
65. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 49.41+0,85 120
66. VASILIĆ, Anja 10 Olymp, BL 50.77+0,90 111
67. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 50.94+0,87 110
68. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 52.78+1,07 99
69. JAJIC, Atina 10 Olymp, BL 55.23+1,29 86
70. BAJIČIĆ, Sara 10 Olymp, BL 1:02.02+1,16 61
71. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.37 35

W 1

1. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 31.11+0,75 484
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.79+0,78 453
3. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 31.88+0,74 450
4. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 31.98+0,80 445
5. LATINOVIĆ PEJOVIĆ, Margita 08 Sport Time, SA 32.57+0,87 422
6. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 32.84+0,76 411
7. ČAJIĆ, Emina 09 Novi Grad, SA 32.90+0,73 409
8. MALTARIĆ, Lina 08 PA Kurent Ptuj 32.94+0,73 407
9. HUREMOVIĆ, Ajna 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.07+0,94 403

10. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.35+0,75 393
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

11. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.45+0,83 389
12. HVALEC, Eva 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 33.60+0,88 384
13. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.81+0,83 377
14. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 34.18+0,86 365

COSIC, Luciana 08 Posk 34.18+0,70 365
16. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 34.20+0,86 364
17. PEKIĆ, Tajra 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.27+0,90 362
18. DRLJACA, Andjela 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 34.48+0,76 355
19. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.99+0,78 340
20. ZELIC, Jovana 08 PK Arena 2015 35.17+0,94 335
21. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 35.80+0,96 317
22. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.61+0,84 297
23. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 36.69+0,69 295
24. MARINOVIC, Lara 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 37.78+0,80 270
25. JOVANOVIĆ, Mia 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 37.86+0,89 268
26. MINICH, Dora 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 38.45+0,83 256
27. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.15+0,81 242
28. MILANOVIĆ, Ana 08 Olymp, BL 47.65+0,91 134

W 2

1. CAVRAK, Lana 10 Posk 31.57+0,85 463
2. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.17+0,78 437
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 32.64+0,73 419
4. SKARO, Karla 10 Posk 34.11+0,91 367
5. PLANINŠEC, Nuša 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 34.24+0,94 363
6. ČAJIĆ, Lamija 10 Novi Grad, SA 34.96+0,73 341
7. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 37.66+0,83 272
8. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 39.58+0,68 235
9. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 41.96+0,85 197

10. KRUŠIČ, Žanin 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 42.03+0,62 196
11. KOVACEVIC, Lola 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 44.29+0,98 167
12. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 48.88+1,01 124
13. VASILIĆ, Anja 10 Olymp, BL 50.77+0,90 111
14. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 52.78+1,07 99
15. JAJIC, Atina 10 Olymp, BL 55.23+1,29 86
16. BAJIČIĆ, Sara 10 Olymp, BL 1:02.02+1,16 61

W 3

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 34.23+0,75 363
2. BILIC, Kristina 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 38.97+0,84 246
3. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 41.93+0,78 197
4. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 45.88+0,48 150
5. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 49.41+0,85 120
6. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 50.94+0,87 110
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, W 3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.37 35
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